POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Shower Head with Shower Arm 31cm - Cpl Set 5163100
1 Angle Pipe 907300 1 |2093460A
2 Top Cover 1 |5162850
3 Rosette FINEZZA 58x58 x fi21,5 1 |5159900
4 Connector R1/2 - 1/2-14NPT 1 |2196410
5 Joint Nut 1 |5162880
6 Connector M31x1,5 1 |5162970
7 Strainer Sleeve 1 |5162490
8 Strainer Nut M3 1 |5162560
9 Flow Regulator PWC1/2"-15L/min 1 |2317585
10 |[Washer18,5x12,5x1 1 |2300610
11 |O-Ring 18x3 1 |5163020
12 |Gasket 19x11x3 1 |5162960
13 |Screw M4x6 6 5162950
14  |Flow Regulator 1 |5162590
15 |Strainer Sleeve M4 6 5162390
16 |O-Ring 16x2,5 1 |5163010
17 |Ball Washer 1 |5162910
18 |Head Shower Strainer 1 |5152780
19 |Strainer Insert 1 |5162810
20 |Head Shower Insert 1 |5162830
21 |Threaded Sleeve M20x1,5 1 |5162840
22 |Joint Ball 1 |5162920
23 |Screw M3x10 1 |5163030
24 |Head Shower Sleeve 1 |5163000
25 |O-ring 20x2 1 ]9917200
26 |Gasket 18,5x10x1,5 1 |2033800




